2021
InvestSmart Business Energy Upgrades
HVAC Equipment Catalog
01/01/2021
InvestSmart Business Energy Upgrades                                    HVAC Equipment Catalog
20210101
Table of Contents
1 HVAC Measures .......................................................................................................................1-1

Air Cooled With
Condenser
All CHAC 1.255 0.910 NA NA
$5 * Tons +
$175 * Tons *
(IPLVmin - IPLV)
Air Cooled Without
Condenser
All CHNC 1.255 0.910 NA NA
Water Cooled
Positive
Displacement
(Rotary, Screw,
Scroll,
Reciprocating)
< 75  CHWC-SC075 0.780 0.590 0.800 0.560
≥ 75   &  < 150  CHWC-SC150 0.775 0.580 0.790 0.551
≥ 150  &  < 300  CHWC-SC300 0.680 0.550 0.718 0.510
≥ 300  CHWC-SCL 0.620 0.510 0.639 0.460
Water Cooled
Centrifugal
< 300 CHWC-CE300 0.634 0.570 0.639 0.424
≥ 300  &  < 600 CHWC-CE600 0.576 0.520 0.600 0.371
≥ 600 CHWC-CEL 0.570 0.510 0.590 0.371
Table 1-2 – Chiller Eligibility Requirements and Rebate Amounts
1.3 Packaged Terminal Units
Measure Description: